Stop
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NICHOLAS TANNER 01653

TRIP #

Del Date
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/31/16
03/31/16
03/31/16
03/31/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16

Payroll

04/22/16

13

Reference
9256200
7738975
5319124
QG 5128
UR9035
4219121
100015145704
8663200
644102
MS 0379
IR 3107
15145002
642959
IR 3125
QC9191
KP 81961840
652436

S 956.42

Account
MXD
MXD
MXD

STI
MXD
MXD

XEROX
MXD

MB

STI

STI

XEROX

MB

STI

STI
AWC

MB

04/15/16

03/28 - 04/01/16

Stop Name
K RAMBAUD
G THIEMKE
R CORY
ASPEN MEDICAL
J MESSER
L ANDICOECHEA
WEATHERFORD US
R SMITH
DO IT BEST LUMBER
MARIA BALIUS
LUAN BUSHTA
SHUTTLE
ESCHENKO
JUSTIN PATTERSON
JUSTIN PATTERSON
JONES
KOBE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

$

/P743

City
FORT BRIDGER
GREEN RIVER
GREEM RIVER
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
RIVERTON
THERMOPOLIS
coDY
BILLINGS
BIG TIMBER
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
BOZEMAN
BELGRADE

$ 637.61

(250.00)

S 387.61

State
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
Wy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

15

19

12
18

Cabs %
S - S 22531
- - S .
S - S -
S - S 446.69
S S -
$ - S -
S - S 52142
S - 2 -
S 67.50 $ =
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ 9880 S .
S - $ 78.31
S - S -
$ 6240 S .
$ 9360 S .
$ 32230 $ 1,271.73



